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27th Annual Toyota/Save Mart 350

06/27/15Kyle LarsonTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

74.186 96.568

Qualifying Round: 2

1 47 AJ Allmendinger Kingsford Charcoal Chevrolet 74.385 96.310 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 74.551 96.095 2 2 0.166 0.166

3 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General Toyota 74.624 96.001 1 1 0.239 0.073

4 42 Kyle Larson Viva Vantage Chevrolet 74.678 95.932 2 2 0.293 0.054

5 24 Jeff Gordon AARP Member Advantages Chevrolet 74.699 95.905 1 1 0.314 0.021

6 15 Clint Bowyer 5-Hour Energy Toyota 74.715 95.884 1 1 0.330 0.016

7 14 Tony Stewart Mobil 1/Bass Pro Shops Chevrolet 74.888 95.663 1 1 0.503 0.173

8 13 Casey Mears GEICO Chevrolet 74.966 95.563 2 2 0.581 0.078

9 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine Toyota 75.018 95.497 1 1 0.633 0.052

10 2 Brad Keselowski Alliance Truck Parts Ford 75.175 95.298 1 3 0.790 0.157

11 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 75.179 95.293 2 2 0.794 0.004

12 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 75.270 95.177 2 2 0.885 0.091
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Qualifying Round: 1

1 42 Kyle Larson Viva Vantage Chevrolet 74.186 96.568 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 47 AJ Allmendinger Kingsford Charcoal Chevrolet 74.220 96.524 2 2 0.034 0.034

3 14 Tony Stewart Mobil 1/Bass Pro Shops Chevrolet 74.326 96.386 3 3 0.140 0.106

4 24 Jeff Gordon AARP Member Advantages Chevrolet 74.501 96.160 1 1 0.315 0.175

5 2 Brad Keselowski Alliance Truck Parts Ford 74.598 96.035 1 1 0.412 0.097

6 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 74.598 96.035 2 2 0.412 0.000

7 13 Casey Mears GEICO Chevrolet 74.624 96.001 3 3 0.438 0.026

8 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General Toyota 74.661 95.954 3 3 0.475 0.037

9 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 74.672 95.940 2 2 0.486 0.011

10 15 Clint Bowyer 5-Hour Energy Toyota 74.679 95.931 3 3 0.493 0.007

11 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 74.701 95.902 3 3 0.515 0.022

12 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine Toyota 74.797 95.779 1 1 0.611 0.096

13 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Pro Services Chevrolet 74.815 95.756 3 3 0.629 0.018

14 19 Carl Edwards Stanley Toyota 74.833 95.733 3 3 0.647 0.018

15 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Freight Toyota 74.973 95.554 1 3 0.787 0.140

16 31 Ryan Newman WIX Filters Chevrolet 74.991 95.531 3 3 0.805 0.018

17 4 Kevin Harvick FoldsofHonor/OutbackStkhse/Budweiser Chev 75.034 95.477 3 3 0.848 0.043

18 1 Jamie McMurray Cessna Chevrolet 75.066 95.436 3 3 0.880 0.032

19 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 75.081 95.417 3 3 0.895 0.015

20 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Microsoft Chevrolet 75.102 95.390 1 2 0.916 0.021

21 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy Chevrolet 75.121 95.366 3 3 0.935 0.019

22 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford 75.138 95.345 3 3 0.952 0.017

23 95 Michael McDowell KLOVE Radio Ford 75.145 95.336 2 3 0.959 0.007

24 9 Sam Hornish Jr. Jacob Companies Ford 75.246 95.208 3 3 1.060 0.101

25 43 Aric Almirola Nathan's Famous Ford 75.344 95.084 3 3 1.158 0.098

26 5 Kasey Kahne Great Clips Chevrolet 75.406 95.006 3 3 1.220 0.062

27 51 Justin Allgaier Brandt Chevrolet 75.474 94.920 3 3 1.288 0.068

28 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops Ford 75.537 94.841 3 3 1.351 0.063

29 35 Cole Whitt Uponor Ford 75.566 94.805 3 3 1.380 0.029

30 83 Matt DiBenedetto # Burger King Toyota 75.638 94.714 2 4 1.452 0.072

31 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 75.782 94.534 4 6 1.596 0.144

32 27 Paul Menard Richmond/Menards Chevrolet 75.788 94.527 5 5 1.602 0.006

33 32 Boris Said(i) Loss Prevention Group Ford 75.828 94.477 2 2 1.642 0.040

34 23 JJ Yeley(i) Dr Pepper Toyota 75.857 94.441 1 3 1.671 0.029

35 34 Justin Marks(i) Dockside Logistics Ford 75.954 94.320 1 3 1.768 0.097

36 33 Alex Kennedy # MediaCast Chevrolet 76.106 94.132 2 2 1.920 0.152

37 3 Austin Dillon Dow Chevrolet 76.174 94.048 4 4 1.988 0.068OP

38 98 Josh Wise Dogecoin Chevrolet 76.216 93.996 2 2 2.030 0.042OP

39 40 Landon Cassill(i)  Chevrolet 77.057 92.970 2 2 2.871 0.841OP

40 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Fastenal Ford 77.067 92.958 3 4 2.881 0.010OP

41 7 Alex Bowman Golden Corral Chevrolet 77.128 92.885 5 5 2.942 0.061OP

42 46 Michael Annett Bene-fit Chevrolet 77.551 92.378 1 1 3.365 0.423OP

43 26 Jeb Burton # Maxim Fantasy Sports Toyota 77.658 92.251 2 4 3.472 0.107OP

44 62 Brendan Gaughan(i) Chevrolet 77.931 91.927 3 4 3.745 0.273
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